BOARD NAME: Suzuki Charter School Society

Student
Count for
2021/22 or
SLS Funding 2021-2022 Public Charter Schools Percent
Formula
Multi-Disciplinary Team (MDT) 2500 x 359 (power factor .33) 359
212.50 x 359 359
Student Wellness Program 2500 x 359 (.23 power factor) 359
$200,000 x .0348 0.0336
Jurisdiction Composition Factor 650,000 x .02261 0.02261
TOTALS
1. Multi-Disciplinary Team Change formulafrom 830 to your enrollment
Both lines
2. Student Wellness Program Change formula from 830 to your enrollment

Public Charter
Schools

17,422.93
76,287.50
93,710.43

v nWn

S 9,674.13
$ 6,723.35

S 14,694.00

$ 124,801.91

Public Non-Charter
Formula

5000 x 830 (power factor .66)
425x 830

5000 x 830 (.45 power factor)
information not available

information not available

Changeall numbersin red
Student count

Student
Count for
2021/22 or
Percent

359
359

359
0.0648

0.0524

change mental health factor to WMA percentage from your school finance grant calculation sheets for 2020-21

3. Jurisdition Composition Factor Change factor to your jurisdiction composition factor from your school finance grant calculation sheets for 2020-21

Public Non-
Charter

S 242,846.77
S 152,575.00
S 395,421.77
S 70,593.14
S 6,723.35
S 14,694.00
$ 487,432.27

Difference

$ 301,711.35

$ 60,919.02
S -

$ 362,630.36

% of
Non-
Charter
Funding

24%
14%
100%

100%

26%



