BOARD NAME:	Suzuki Charter School Society									
SLS Funding 2021-2022	Public Charter Schools Formula	•	Public Charter Schools		Public Non-Charter Formula	Student Count for 2021/22 or Percent	Public Non- Charter		Difference	% of Non- Charter Funding
Multi-Disciplinary Team (MDT)	2500 x 359 (power factor .33) 212.50 x 359	359 359	\$	17,422.93 76,287.50 93,710.43	5000 x 830 (power factor .66) 425 x 830	359 359	•	242,846.77 152,575.00 395,421.77	\$ 301,711.35	24%
Student Wellness Program	2500 x 359 (.23 power factor) \$200,000 x .0348	359 0.0336			5000 x 830 (.45 power factor) information not available	359 0.0648	•	70,593.14 6,723.35	. ,	14% 100%
Jurisdiction Composition Factor	650,000 x .02261	0.02261	\$	14,694.00	information not available	0.0524	\$	14,694.00	\$-	100%
TOTALS			\$	124,801.91			\$	487,432.27	\$ 362,630.36	26%
1. Multi-Disciplinary Team	Change formula from 830 to your Both lines	enrollment			Change all numbers in red Student count					
2. Student Wellness Program	Change formula from 830 to your enrollment change mental health factor to WMA percentage from your school finance grant calculation sheets for 2020-21									
3. Jurisdition Composition Factor	Change factor to your jurisdiction composition factor from your school finance grant calculation sheets for 2020-21									